Type:

Part no.:
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ASCD 18-1000 W34 (18V)

Part no.

32217517000

30732025010

31347030010
\
31347055020

32224000802

31347037000

31347041000

31415061003

42017000000

30762618990

30234026008

31347054000

31347053000

31347051000

31347052000

31347044010

30701310010

30762617990

33901607010

34011610020

31347024000

32119122000

30232050000

33904622000

71150800940

Designation
RFID Transponder VE1
Switch

Motor housing

Information sign
Screw

Screw

Pressure piece

Nut

Electronics with switch
Cable tie

Gearbox

Tool holder 3/4
Gearbox housing
Disc

Motor

Toggle switch

Speed setting switch
Tool case

Holder

Screw

Handle

Wire clamp

Case insert

Quantity

1

10



Type: ASCD 18-1000 W34 (18V)
Part no.: 71150800940

Item Part no. Designation Quantity

6000 32160007000 Lubricant tube 1



ASCD 18-1000 W34 (18V)

71150800940

Type:

Part no.:

7 115 08 - ASCD 18-1000 W34
7 115 09 - ASCD 18-1000 W34
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